MPIMELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
MP100 SERIES
MP200 SERIES
MPX SERIES
MP100 SERIES
The diaphragm transmits pressure
through the fl uid fi lled capillary for
high temperature stability. Four active

Zero Shift of Diaph.: 0.15% of FS
Max Housing Temp:   250OF(120OC)
ORDER CODE
FEATURES
Flush Mount Pressure Port
   Standard 3/4-16UNF-3A
   Zero Volume - Ideal for Viscous Materials
Output - 3 mV/V
Accuracy +/-0.5%
Internal Shunt Cal - 80%
250oF (120oC) Rating
Ranges from   0-15 to 0-10,000psi
OPTIONS
OUTPUT OPTIONS
   4-20mA
   0-5VDC   0-10VDC
Connector - 4 Pole DIN
Custom Pressure Port
MHP32   X          - X                       XX      X               X                 X
S   - Psi
C   - Psi x 100
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P    - MPa
S  - 6pin Bayonet
4  - 4pin DIN
1 - 3.3mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
1
1.5
3
5
7.5
10
15
20
S - 3/4-16UNF-3AP  - 0psi Low Pressure
V  - (-14.7psi) Vacuum
        Low Pressure
MT-IND - 4-20mA LOOP
STANDARD
0.28” LARGE 4DIGIT DISPLAY
INPUT  4-20mA
PROGRAMMABLE SCALING
POWER - 4-20mA LOOP POWER
REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTION-
4PIN CONNECTOR
IP65 (after mounting on transmitter)
SPECIFICATIONS - MT-IND @ 500VDC
DISPLAY
TYPE              : 4 DIGIT LED (0.28”H)
RANGE           :  -1.9.9.9. to 9.9.9.9
ACCURACY : 0.1%+/-1 Digit
DIGITAL
DAMPING    : 0 - 20s
ELECTRICAL
SUPPLY              : 4-20mA LOOP
VOLT DROP       : <2.5V
PROTECTION    : SHORT CIRCUIT
REVERSE
POLARITY       : MAX 200mA
ENVIRONMENT
OPERATING TEMP : -20 to 70C
STORAGE  TEMP   : -30 to 85C
PROTECTION      : IP65 (connected)
WEIGHT               : 80g
HOUSING             : BLACK
MT-IND
MT-IND :